
2019 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results 

 
 

Challenge period began: 01/21/2020 

Challenge period ended:  02/04/2020 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the 
online results and to notify the National Statistics Officer (Elizabeth Martin at:  
bmartin@nrahq.org) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge 
period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to 
the results are allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
 
 
Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the 
appropriate NRA Rulebook. 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

National Championship Gold Tone MedallionNational Champion BICKAR, JOHN
MENLO PARK, CA

575UN 

National Championship Silver Tone MedallionSecond Place LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ

568MA 

National Championship Bronze Tone MedallionThird Place HURT, DWAINE
RED OAK, IA

566MA 

Special Award Winners

NRA Lucite AwardWoman Champion CHOE, SARAH
Los Angeles, CA

552EX 

NRA Lucite AwardJunior Champion CHOE, SARAH
Los Angeles, CA

552EX 

NRA Lucite AwardSenior Champion COX, DARRELL
ASHMORE, IL

551MA 

NRA Lucite AwardGrand Senior Champion DORSEY, JIMMIE
HARRISON, ID

531MA 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1562019  Indoor National Championships

156 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  MASTER  /  No Category 50 - Entries

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA5751. UN 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5682. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5663. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5654. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, MN5625. MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR562MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5617. MA 

WHITE, FLETCHER   -   Portland, OR5588. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5539. MA 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA55210. MA 

COX, DARRELL   -   ASHMORE, IL55111. MA 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO54512. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ53913. MA 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD53814. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY538MA 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ53716. MA 

FINKE, KEVIN   -   EVERETT, WA53617. MA 

O'DONNELL, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO53218. MA 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID53119. MA 

LOOMIS, HARVIE   -   NEWARK VALLEY, NY52620. MA 

DAVID, BRIAN   -   MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA52521. MA 

DICKERSON, LATEIF   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ52322. MA 

MARQUART, DANIEL   -   LITTLE FALLS, MN52023. MA 

JENKINS, MARK   -   HOPATCONG, NJ51624. MA 

KOPSTEIN, ADAM   -   SUMMERSVILLE, SC51525. MA 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR515MA 

OLDAKOWSKI, GREG   -   WADENA, MN51327. MA 

LEE, HYUN   -   LOS ANGELES, CA51128. MA 

HATCH, DUANE   -   SOUTHWORTH, WA511MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ511MA 

VAN HAELE, GARY   -   HYSHAM, MT50531. MA 

HUNDAL, RATANDEEP   -   BRIGHTON, MI50232. MA 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN49433. MA 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN49134. MA 

BERNHARDT, VALERIE   -   Clifton, NJ491MA 

LIM, ETHAN   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA48336. MA 

NEVIN, SORAYA   -   HOLT, MI483MA 

ENGLE, SAMANTHA   -   PLYMOUTH, MI48038. MA 

CHUNG, PHILIP   -   Palo Alto, CA47639. MA 

  MASTER  /  No Category 50 - Entries

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE46740. MA 

CHUNG, ROMY   -   Palo Alto, CA46141. MA 

DAVID, LIZ   -   REDWOOD CITY, CA45842. MA 

WASKOSKY, JAMES   -   HENNING, MN45243. MA 

RONNING, DAVID   -   LAKEVILLE, MN45044. MA 

EDWARDS, KENT   -   SAINT PAUL, MN44545. MA 

HEARN, DENNIS   -   MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY43346. MA 

SUMAN, WALTER   -   Seattle, WA42047. MA 

BRADY, TARA   -   FRESNO, CA37848. MA 

WALL, ADAM   -   MOUNT OLIVE, IL30749. MA 

DURKEE, DAN   -   BISMARCK, ND25050. MA 

  EXPERT  /  No Category 49 - Entries

CHOE, SARAH   -   Los Angeles, CA5521. EX 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND5482. EX 

LUCAS, MICHAEL   -   MACOMB, MI5363. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA5334. EX 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA533EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ533EX 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA5327. EX 

LAROCCA, GARY   -   ROSELAND, NJ5318. EX 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY5309. EX 

COZENS, ROBERT   -   SEATTLE, WA52810. EX 

SUTTON, JIMMY   -   SHEPHERD, MT52511. EX 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO52412. EX 

SONCUYA, RODOLFO   -   VALLEJO, CA524EX 

LUCASEY, DAN   -   ALTON, IL524EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO52315. EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND523EX 

YOUNG, DAVIS   -   Charleston, SC523EX 

TANT, JUDY   -   EAST LANSING, MI523EX 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID52219. EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA52120. EX 

PLANTE, DONALD   -   GILBERT, AZ521EX 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA51922. EX 

DAVIS, HURDIS   -   MARIETTA, GA519EX 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR519EX 

NYENHUIS, ADAM   -   BELLEVILLE, IL51825. EX 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY51626. EX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

156 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  EXPERT  /  No Category 49 - Entries

MULLER, LEWIS   -   BILLINGS, MT51527. EX 

MURPHY, SHANE   -   NEW HARTFORD, CT515EX 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY51329. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA51230. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ51131. EX 

ANDERSEN, KURT   -   GOLDEN, CO50832. EX 

WELLS, RUSSELL   -   FANWOOD, NJ50333. EX 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ503EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL50135. EX 

KETPHAN, PHROMNACHANOK   -   CHARLESTON, SC50036. EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO49937. EX 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY49538. EX 

MULLER, WES   -   Billings, MT495EX 

KRUPP, DAVID   -   FLUSHING, MI495EX 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND49141. EX 

STROM, DONALD   -   WHITEHALL, MT491EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY48643. EX 

SPINGELD, MICHAEL   -   RIVER VALE, NJ48344. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA47745. EX 

SCHNEIDER, AL   -   NEPTUNE, NJ47446. EX 

MCGOWAN, ROBERT   -   BURIEN, WA46747. EX 

MARCHESE, RALPH   -   HICKSVILLE, NY42848. EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE42349. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  No Category 28 - Entries

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA5411. SS 

JIN, CHASE   -   FULLERTON, CA5182. SS 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY518SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA5154. SS 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA515SS 

JONES, STEVEN   -   ANDERSON, SC5116. SS 

LUM, JONATHAN   -   Burlingame, CA5107. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY5098. SS 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY5089. SS 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR50410. SS 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA50211. SS 

MCCARTHY, RICHARD   -   WINDHAM, NH502SS 

WILSON, LOIS   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA49413. SS 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL49314. SS 

BROWN, STEVEN   -   BELLINGHAM, WA48815. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA48716. SS 

LONG, CONRAD   -   CAYCE, SC487SS 

NORTON, MICHAEL   -   DALY CITY, CA48018. SS 

COUTURE, CHAD   -   VALLEY CITY, ND480SS 

PARRILLI, JOHN   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ47820. SS 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   HILLSBORO, OR47521. SS 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY47122. SS 

LANGE, ARTHUR   -   SUNNYVALE, CA46323. SS 

GOROVATSKY, VLADIMIR   -   OCEANSIDE, NY45924. SS 

MCKENDREE, DAVID   -   CLINTON, NY44525. SS 

BARBARETTI, JOHN   -   WESTWOOD, NJ43126. SS 

COBB, DAVID   -   MORRISTOWN, NJ40127. SS 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY37028. SS 

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 29 - Entries

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE5291. MK 

NUSSBAUM, TOM   -   SAVANNAH, GA5272. MK 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA5083. MK 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY5074. MK 

WARD, STEVEN   -   OMAHA, NE5055. MK 

LEE, JOYCE   -   CARSON, CA4866. MK 

JEFFCOAT, JAMES   -   COLUMBIA, SC4837. MK 

CHRASTIL, FREDRICK   -   LINCOLN, NE4678. MK 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY4659. MK 

BARNES, DAVID   -   DEXTER, MI45810. MK 

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 29 - Entries

WALL, CHARLES   -   MOUNT OLIVE, IL45711. MK 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY45412. MK 

SOROKOWSKI, STAN   -   SIOUX CITY, IA44513. MK 

JACKSON, DUANE   -   KENT, WA44214. MK 

ROUNDS, SCOTT   -   PORTLAND, OR43115. MK 

JESSEN, DAVID   -   BELGRADE, MT43016. MK 

GILLIES, JACK   -   HIGHLAND, MI42917. MK 

VALENTI, JOHN   -   BALDWIN, NY42218. MK 

MAZIARSKI, ROBERT   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY40919. MK 

MARTINDALE, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON LAKE, NY409MK 

TURCOTTE, JOHN   -   BILLINGS, MT409MK 

TAFFNER, JOSEPH   -   Monroe, NC40822. MK 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE39823. MK 

MARION, WILLIAM   -   POST FALLS, ID37924. MK 

LOVE, FRED   -   BILLINGS, MT36425. MK 

MAZIARSKI, CIDALINA   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY35426. MK 

SCHIMDT, CLARK   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID33327. MK 

WAITE, ROBERT   -   CANDOR, NY31328. MK 

KLEOVOULOU, KOREY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY21829. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

  Complete Competitor Ranking 156 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA5751. UN 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5682. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5663. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5654. MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR5625. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, MN562MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5617. MA 

WHITE, FLETCHER   -   Portland, OR5588. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5539. MA 

CHOE, SARAH   -   Los Angeles, CA55210. EX 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA55211. MA 

COX, DARRELL   -   ASHMORE, IL55112. MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND54813. EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO54514. MA 

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA54115. SS 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ53916. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY53817. MA 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD538MA 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ53719. MA 

FINKE, KEVIN   -   EVERETT, WA53620. MA 

LUCAS, MICHAEL   -   MACOMB, MI536EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA53322. EX 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA533EX 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ533EX 

O'DONNELL, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO53225. MA 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA532EX 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID53127. MA 

LAROCCA, GARY   -   ROSELAND, NJ531EX 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY53029. EX 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE52930. MK 

COZENS, ROBERT   -   SEATTLE, WA52831. EX 

NUSSBAUM, TOM   -   SAVANNAH, GA52732. MK 

LOOMIS, HARVIE   -   NEWARK VALLEY, NY52633. MA 

DAVID, BRIAN   -   MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA52534. MA 

SUTTON, JIMMY   -   SHEPHERD, MT525EX 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO52436. EX 

LUCASEY, DAN   -   ALTON, IL524EX 

SONCUYA, RODOLFO   -   VALLEJO, CA524EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND52339. EX 

TANT, JUDY   -   EAST LANSING, MI523EX 

DICKERSON, LATEIF   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ523MA 

YOUNG, DAVIS   -   Charleston, SC523EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO523EX 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID52244. EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA52145. EX 

PLANTE, DONALD   -   GILBERT, AZ521EX 

MARQUART, DANIEL   -   LITTLE FALLS, MN52047. MA 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA51948. EX 

DAVIS, HURDIS   -   MARIETTA, GA519EX 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR519EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY51851. SS 

NYENHUIS, ADAM   -   BELLEVILLE, IL518EX 

JIN, CHASE   -   FULLERTON, CA518SS 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY51654. EX 

JENKINS, MARK   -   HOPATCONG, NJ516MA 

MURPHY, SHANE   -   NEW HARTFORD, CT51556. EX 

KOPSTEIN, ADAM   -   SUMMERSVILLE, SC515MA 

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR515MA 

MULLER, LEWIS   -   BILLINGS, MT515EX 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA515SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA515SS 

OLDAKOWSKI, GREG   -   WADENA, MN51362. MA 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY513EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA51264. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ51165. EX 

LEE, HYUN   -   LOS ANGELES, CA511MA 

HATCH, DUANE   -   SOUTHWORTH, WA511MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ511MA 

JONES, STEVEN   -   ANDERSON, SC511SS 

LUM, JONATHAN   -   Burlingame, CA51070. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY50971. SS 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY50872. SS 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA508MK 

ANDERSEN, KURT   -   GOLDEN, CO508EX 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY50775. MK 

WARD, STEVEN   -   OMAHA, NE50576. MK 

VAN HAELE, GARY   -   HYSHAM, MT505MA 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR50478. SS 

WELLS, RUSSELL   -   FANWOOD, NJ50379. EX 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ503EX 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA50281. SS 

MCCARTHY, RICHARD   -   WINDHAM, NH502SS 

HUNDAL, RATANDEEP   -   BRIGHTON, MI502MA 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL50184. EX 

KETPHAN, PHROMNACHANOK   -   CHARLESTON, SC50085. EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO49986. EX 

MULLER, WES   -   Billings, MT49587. EX 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY495EX 

KRUPP, DAVID   -   FLUSHING, MI495EX 

WILSON, LOIS   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA49490. SS 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN494MA 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL49392. SS 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND49193. EX 

STROM, DONALD   -   WHITEHALL, MT491EX 

BERNHARDT, VALERIE   -   Clifton, NJ491MA 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN491MA 

BROWN, STEVEN   -   BELLINGHAM, WA48897. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA48798. SS 

LONG, CONRAD   -   CAYCE, SC487SS 

LEE, JOYCE   -   CARSON, CA486100. MK 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY486EX 

JEFFCOAT, JAMES   -   COLUMBIA, SC483102. MK 

LIM, ETHAN   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA483MA 

NEVIN, SORAYA   -   HOLT, MI483MA 

SPINGELD, MICHAEL   -   RIVER VALE, NJ483EX 

COUTURE, CHAD   -   VALLEY CITY, ND480106. SS 

ENGLE, SAMANTHA   -   PLYMOUTH, MI480MA 

NORTON, MICHAEL   -   DALY CITY, CA480SS 

PARRILLI, JOHN   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ478109. SS 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA477110. EX 

CHUNG, PHILIP   -   Palo Alto, CA476111. MA 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   HILLSBORO, OR475112. SS 

SCHNEIDER, AL   -   NEPTUNE, NJ474113. EX 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY471114. SS 

CHRASTIL, FREDRICK   -   LINCOLN, NE467115. MK 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 156 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

MCGOWAN, ROBERT   -   BURIEN, WA467EX 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE467MA 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY465118. MK 

LANGE, ARTHUR   -   SUNNYVALE, CA463119. SS 

CHUNG, ROMY   -   Palo Alto, CA461120. MA 

GOROVATSKY, VLADIMIR   -   OCEANSIDE, NY459121. SS 

DAVID, LIZ   -   REDWOOD CITY, CA458122. MA 

BARNES, DAVID   -   DEXTER, MI458MK 

WALL, CHARLES   -   MOUNT OLIVE, IL457124. MK 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY454125. MK 

WASKOSKY, JAMES   -   HENNING, MN452126. MA 

RONNING, DAVID   -   LAKEVILLE, MN450127. MA 

SOROKOWSKI, STAN   -   SIOUX CITY, IA445128. MK 

MCKENDREE, DAVID   -   CLINTON, NY445SS 

EDWARDS, KENT   -   SAINT PAUL, MN445MA 

JACKSON, DUANE   -   KENT, WA442131. MK 

HEARN, DENNIS   -   MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY433132. MA 

ROUNDS, SCOTT   -   PORTLAND, OR431133. MK 

BARBARETTI, JOHN   -   WESTWOOD, NJ431SS 

JESSEN, DAVID   -   BELGRADE, MT430135. MK 

GILLIES, JACK   -   HIGHLAND, MI429136. MK 

MARCHESE, RALPH   -   HICKSVILLE, NY428137. EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE423138. EX 

VALENTI, JOHN   -   BALDWIN, NY422139. MK 

SUMAN, WALTER   -   Seattle, WA420140. MA 

MAZIARSKI, ROBERT   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY409141. MK 

MARTINDALE, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON LAKE, NY409MK 

TURCOTTE, JOHN   -   BILLINGS, MT409MK 

TAFFNER, JOSEPH   -   Monroe, NC408144. MK 

COBB, DAVID   -   MORRISTOWN, NJ401145. SS 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE398146. MK 

MARION, WILLIAM   -   POST FALLS, ID379147. MK 

BRADY, TARA   -   FRESNO, CA378148. MA 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY370149. SS 

LOVE, FRED   -   BILLINGS, MT364150. MK 

MAZIARSKI, CIDALINA   -   VALLEY STREAM, NY354151. MK 

SCHIMDT, CLARK   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID333152. MK 

WAITE, ROBERT   -   CANDOR, NY313153. MK 

WALL, ADAM   -   MOUNT OLIVE, IL307154. MA 

DURKEE, DAN   -   BISMARCK, ND250155. MA 

KLEOVOULOU, KOREY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY218156. MK 


